|

\—

Co. Wexford Marts
Estate Agents - General Auctioneers

Tel : 053 9231900
Email : info@wfc.ie

24/01/2024

Calf Sale Report

Continental Bulls €330
Continental Heifers €230
Hereford /Angus Bulls €220
Hereford /Angus Heifers €130
Good Friesian Bull Calves €120
Friesian Bulls for Export €30

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

Fax : 053 9234386
Web: www.WFC.ie

€405

€410

€405

€390

€150

€100

For a 6 week old LMX bull

For a 4 week old BBX heifer calf

For a 8 week old AAX bull

For a 5 week old HEX heifer

We had a good entry of calves this week and plenty of buyers.
Comments : Exporters are active. There was a lot of continental calves on offer,
with a 2 week old AAX bull making €405




