





Co. Wexford Marts Estate Agents - General Auctioneers

Tel: 053 9231900 Fax: 053 9234386 Email: info@wfc.ie Web: www.WFC.ie

24/01/2024

Calf Sale Report

Continental Bulls	€330	то	€405	For a 6 week old LMX bull
Continental Heifers	€230	то	€410	For a 4 week old BBX heifer calf
Hereford /Angus Bulls	€220	то	€405	For a 8 week old AAX bull
Hereford /Angus Heifer	s €130	то	€390	For a 5 week old HEX heifer
Good Friesian Bull Calve	es €120	то	€150	
Friesian Bulls for Export	€30	то	€100	

We had a good entry of calves this week and plenty of buyers.

Comments: Exporters are active. There was a lot of continental calves on offer,

with a 2 week old AAX bull making €405